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2016 Data
Nevada

Direct Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Slaughter
Meat
Poultry
Hides, Skins and Offal
Wholesaling and Distribution
Retail Sales

6
272
407
16

992
9,943

$137,900
$12,172,300
$12,364,800

$970,000
$79,806,400

$251,115,800

$3,438,900
$131,972,400
$116,493,300

$9,703,100
$228,169,600
$896,260,500

Total 11,636 $356,567,200 $1,386,037,800

Supplier Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Agriculture
Business and Personal Services
Construction
Finance Insurance and Real Estate
Manufacturing
Retail
Transportation & Communication
Travel and Entertainment
Wholesale
Government
Other

1,055
1,683

106
1,047

348
222
807
314
407
118

0

$51,778,000
$106,333,800

$6,931,000
$29,860,100
$22,204,500
$7,739,200

$54,236,100
$11,715,600
$33,571,800
$10,476,100

$0

$254,603,700
$201,555,000
$19,717,200

$185,325,800
$316,175,600
$20,492,500

$205,781,900
$30,764,100
$94,572,600
$22,994,200

$0
Total 6,247 $352,771,000 $1,409,198,300

Induced Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Agriculture
Business and Personal Services
Construction
Finance Insurance and Real Estate
Manufacturing
Retail
Transportation & Communication
Travel and Entertainment
Wholesale
Government
Other

51
3,067

96
1,051

387
977
437

1,158
244
102
108

$3,160,300
$172,406,000

$6,326,200
$42,134,500
$21,494,800
$37,343,900
$32,415,500
$37,195,100
$19,859,400
$8,854,000
$3,713,700

$9,351,100
$300,539,900
$18,097,200

$291,998,900
$191,421,100
$86,443,100

$148,671,000
$103,515,100
$56,260,300
$24,942,900
$6,050,200

Total 7,736 $392,120,700 $1,261,115,100

Jobs Wages Output
Total Economic Impact 25,619 $1,101,458,900 $4,056,351,200

Tax Impact Business Taxes Sales Taxes
Federal Taxes $281,972,700
State Taxes $300,247,800 $45,847,500
Total Taxes $582,220,500 $45,847,500


