## The North American Meat Institute The Economic Impact of the Meat Industry 2016 Data Nevada



Direct Economic Impact			
	Jobs	Wages	Output
Slaughter	6	\$137,900	\$3,438,900
Meat	272	\$12,172,300	\$131,972,400
Poultry	407	\$12,364,800	\$116,493,300
Hides, Skins and Offal	16	\$970,000	\$9,703,100
Wholesaling and Distribution	992	\$79,806,400	\$228,169,600
Retail Sales	9,943	\$251,115,800	\$896,260,500
Total	11,636	\$356,567,200	\$1,386,037,800

Supplier Economic Impact			
	Jobs	Wages	Output
Agriculture	1,055	\$51,778,000	\$254,603,700
Business and Personal Services	1,683	\$106,333,800	\$201,555,000
Construction	106	\$6,931,000	\$19,717,200
Finance Insurance and Real Estate	1,047	\$29,860,100	\$185,325,800
Manufacturing	348	\$22,204,500	\$316,175,600
Retail	222	\$7,739,200	\$20,492,500
Transportation & Communication	807	\$54,236,100	\$205,781,900
Travel and Entertainment	314	\$11,715,600	\$30,764,100
Wholesale	407	\$33,571,800	\$94,572,600
Government	118	\$10,476,100	\$22,994,200
Other	0	\$0	\$0
Total	6,247	\$352,771,000	\$1,409,198,300

## Induced Economic Impact

	Jobs	Wages	Output
Agriculture	51	\$3,160,300	\$9,351,100
Business and Personal Services	3,067	\$172,406,000	\$300,539,900
Construction	96	\$6,326,200	\$18,097,200
Finance Insurance and Real Estate	1,051	\$42,134,500	\$291,998,900
Manufacturing	387	\$21,494,800	\$191,421,100
Retail	977	\$37,343,900	\$86,443,100
Transportation & Communication	437	\$32,415,500	\$148,671,000
Travel and Entertainment	1,158	\$37,195,100	\$103,515,100
Wholesale	244	\$19,859,400	\$56,260,300
Government	102	\$8,854,000	\$24,942,900
Other	108	\$3,713,700	\$6,050,200
Total	7,736	\$392,120,700	\$1,261,115,100

	Jobs	Wages	Output
Total Economic Impact	25,619	\$1,101,458,900	\$4,056,351,200

Tax Impact	Business Taxes	Sales Taxes
Federal Taxes	\$281,972,700	
State Taxes	\$300,247,800	\$45,847,500
Total Taxes	\$582,220,500	\$45,847,500